preconey Watertown
)

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Nick Lavin, Head Coach
e David Sugrue, Asst Coach
o Nathan Dombroski, Asst Coach

Players (32)

NAME GRADE
Tyler Anderson Graduated
Joseph Beaudoin Graduated
KeShaan Brown Graduated
ShayQuan Bullocks Graduated
Tristin Clifford Graduated
Jack Clough Graduated
Camiren Collins Graduated
Jaden Collins Graduated
Joel Davis Graduated
Justin Draught 12

John Flowers Graduated
Jalen Goodman Graduated
Roberto Guadarrama Jr Graduated
Mason Guanlao Graduated
Deante Hall Graduated
Jack Ingalls Graduated
Elijah Isaac Graduated
Marqel Jefferson Graduated
Tayvon Johnson Graduated
Jack Lavin Graduated
Donavon Millan Graduated
Camden Millard Graduated
Garrett Miner Graduated
Ja Mir Mintz Pauling Graduated
Sixto Quiles Graduated
Cain Roberts Graduated
Caiden Roshia Graduated
Angelo Rutigliano Graduated
Trent Smith Graduated
Daemareon Warren Graduated
Tyrice Williams Graduated
Charles Yott Graduated

Boys Varsity Football

POSITION
OL/DL
OoL/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
RB/WR/LB
WR/DL
OL/DL
QB/DB
QB/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/LB
WR/LB
OL/DL
WR/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB

HEIGHT

6
6'2
6
57
6'11
511
511
6
6'4
5'9
5'8
5'8
6
510
6
511
6'1
510
510
57
510
511
6'2
5'9
57
6
511
6'1
6'2
511
5'8
57

Athletics Director: Greg Russo
Assistant: Christin Filippelli

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

WEIGHT NUMBER
195 66
195 52
145 10
145 11
195 56
160 5
135 23
220 63
220 2
140 14
140 34
130 10
220 65
365 76
210 1
190 75
280 71
140 31
155 24
195 50
170 3
160 20
225 64
220 66
150 81
220 4
160 21
240 61
185 77
160 82
140 12

150 30



	Watertown  Boys Varsity Football 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Greg Russo  Assistant: Christin Filippelli   1335 Washington St  Watertown, NY, 13601  (315) 785-3833  www.watertowncsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (32)


