

Coaches:

• Nick Lavin, Head Coach

- David Sugrue, Asst Coach
- Nathan Dombroski, Asst Coach

Players (32)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER
Tyler Anderson	Graduated	OL/DL	6	195	66
Joseph Beaudoin	Graduated	OL/LB	6'2	195	52
KeShaan Brown	Graduated	WR/DB	6	145	10
ShayQuan Bullocks	Graduated	RB/LB	5'7	145	11
Tristin Clifford	Graduated	OL/DL	6'11	195	56
Jack Clough	Graduated	RB/WR/LB	5'11	160	5
Camiren Collins	Graduated	WR/DL	5'11	135	23
Jaden Collins	Graduated	OL/DL	6	220	63
Joel Davis	Graduated	QB/DB	6'4	220	2
Justin Draught	12	QB/DB	5'9	140	14
John Flowers	Graduated	QB/DB	5'8	140	34
Jalen Goodman	Graduated	WR/DB	5'8	130	10
Roberto Guadarrama Jr	Graduated	OL/DL	6	220	65
Mason Guanlao	Graduated	OL/DL	5'10	365	76
Deante Hall	Graduated	RB/DB	6	210	1
Jack Ingalls	Graduated	OL/DL	5'11	190	75
Elijah Isaac	Graduated	OL/DL	6'1	280	71
Marqel Jefferson	Graduated	WR/LB	5'10	140	31
Tayvon Johnson	Graduated	WR/LB	5'10	155	24
Jack Lavin	Graduated	OL/DL	5'7	195	50
Donavon Millan	Graduated	WR/LB	5'10	170	3
Camden Millard	Graduated	WR/DB	5'11	160	20
Garrett Miner	Graduated	OL/DL	6'2	225	64
Ja Mir Mintz Pauling	Graduated	OL/DL	5'9	220	66
Sixto Quiles	Graduated	WR/DB	5'7	150	81
Cain Roberts	Graduated	TE/LB	6	220	4
Caiden Roshia	Graduated	WR/DB	5'11	160	21
Angelo Rutigliano	Graduated	OL/DL	6'1	240	61
Trent Smith	Graduated	OL/LB	6'2	185	77
Daemareon Warren	Graduated	WR/DB	5'11	160	82
Tyrice Williams	Graduated	WR/DB	5'8	140	12
Charles Yott	Graduated	WR/DB	5'7	150	30

Athletics Director: Greg Russo Assistant: Christin Filippelli

1335 Washington St Watertown, NY, 13601 (315) 785-3833 www.watertowncsd.org